NAME

McGlyn Joseph
Wong Andrew

Chu Benjamin
Sotnyk Andriy
Fuchs Martin
Marzigliano Gerard
Carroll Patrick
Pacificador Patrick
Stein Chris

Gerig Guy A

Perez Franklin
Senganti Matthew
Yu Kai

Parker Matthew
Bednarek Adam

Gerig Guy

Chu Tung Ying
Gerig Valerie L
Cardenas Gloria

Kwilos Emily

2018 NY State Outdoor Championship

STYLE

Recurve

Recurve

DIVISION

Senior

Senior

Gender

Male

Female

DAY 1

591

565

568

510

487

491

492

495

448

437

402

460

403

409

311

DNF

534

490

444

302

DAY 2

593

575

570

547

542

532

520

494

500

511

509

445

397

362

339

DNF

549

499

432

288



Berberabe Alexis

Gail Gillian

Bastiani Ned

Lindberg Roy

Greene Hazel

Browne Keith

Turner Pee Wee

Griffith William

Wilde John

Jones Roberta

Krase John

Phelps Dennis

Chen Daniel

Lee Seung

Waller Derrick

Chen Jing Jing

Muhammed Asim

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Barebow

Barebow

Barebow

Masters 50

Masters 50

Masters 60

Masters 60

Masters 70

Senior

Senior

Master 70

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

256

46

511

428

460

554

481

301

195

462

437

408

536

480

388

98

162

329

264

565

348

501

582

471

282

315

463

463

371

523

425

430

140

150



McGregor Wayne
Elazar Saar
Vebeliunas Tauras
Shea Aaron

Whnek Steven

Rajab Anthony
Komondorea Christian

Meinking Henry

Coleman Jacquelyne

Sidorova Evgenia

Laluna Steve

Barbara Lewis

Laluna Tony

Reese Samantha

Nagy Samantha

Sciarrino Abigail

Brown Lorin

Compound

Compound

Compound

Compound

Compound

Compound

Recurve

Senior

Senior

Senior

Masters 60

Masters 70

Collegiate

Junior

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

647

614

636

609

526

529

495

595

560

560

554

606

604

567

344

246

132

650

633

595

560

544

536

530

346

563

516

505

577

595

532

449

322

230



Jones Dallas Recurve Cadet Male 641 636

Jefferson Ryan 587 581
Pantin William 586 574
Perez Joseph 592 555
Lai Dylan 575 632
Perez Joseph 555 592
Lai Dylan 575 532
Burke Sydney Recurve Cadet Female 545 532
Gates Margaret 502 551
Pottgen Lianna 502 482
Taylor McKenzie 459 453
Babbino Emma 423 469
Nagy Adreanna 443 421
Huang Wayde Recurve Cub Male 605 608
Gibbons Kolton 239 131
Clear Isaac 145 180
Plummer Adrienne Recurve Cub Female 470 500
Laluna Angie 344 273
McGarrity Erin 358 195
Jefferson Eian Recurve Bowmen Male 611 617

Konopko Jay 567 576



Voskinarian Zachary 435 484

Sherman Danica Recurve Bowmen Female 495 436
Geraci Gianna 426 406
Huang Lenny Recurve Yeoman Male 594 579
Dong Skler Recurve Yeoman Male 471 497
Dimas Isabella Recurve Yeoman Female 502 463
Mata Julianne Barebow Bowmen Female 450 452
Keane Sachiko Compound Cadet Female 667 669
Kim Jessica 618 635
Indimine Lauren 612 619
Kim Hannah 568 579
Keane Cooper Compound Cub Male 680 670
Penninipede Julie Compound Cub Female 654 659
Hain Julia 914 482
Barnhart Alex Compound Bowmen Male 633 647

Alfredson Brayden 599 605



NJ

NJ

CT

NJ

CT

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

Schnell Simon

Whnek Ellie Compound

Quinn Emma Compound

Kasphak Madison

OUT OF STATE Divisions

Thompson Dennis Recurve
Yu Yao Barebow
Scarboro Josef Recurve
Lee Melissa Recurve

Grzemski Imogen

Hollywood Gracie

Cho Alexander Recurve
Lee William
Kim Timothy
Park Juhyuk

Lee Hanwul

Bowmen

Yeoman

Masters 60

Senior

Junior

Cadet

Cadet

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

330

556

607

612

461

530

647

593

584

528

622

637

610

589

580

412

560

668

563

477

507

650

616

590

477

634

617

610

606

608



NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

Bae Eric

Kim Jaime

Zhoung Aidan

Hur Alex

Koo Ryan

Park Rebecca

Woodward Bowden

Out Of Class No Award

Sangasani Dhatri

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Compound

Recurve

Cub

Bowmen

Bowmen

Bowmen

Cadet

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

456

572

684

652

642

614

649

470

450

583

677

638

631

579

657

472



TOTAL

1184

1140

1138

1057

1029

1023

1012

989

948

948

911

905

800

771

659

DNF

1083

989

976

590

X's

X's +10

21

20

21

15

12



585

310

1076

776

961

1136

957

583

510

925

900

779

1059

905

818

238

312

17

13

19

12

11



1297

1247

1231

1169

1070

1065

1025

841

1123

1076

1059

1183

1204

1099

793

568

362

19

12

53

39

18

25

15

17

21

16

14

24

30

12



1277

1168

1160

1147

1107

1147

1107

1077

1060

984

912

892

864

1213

370

325

970

617

553

1228

1143

12

39

28

11

16

13

16

13

14

12

29

12

24

15



919

931

832

1173

968

963

910

1336

1253

1231

1147

1359

1313

432

1280

1204

23

10

22

24

15

14

10

22

11

61

36

21

27

72

50

44

20



742

1116

1275

1175

938

1037

1297

1204

1174

1005

1256

1254

1220

1195

1188

23

12

1

17

46

26

10

50

20

23

10

46

37

34

19

32



906

1155

1361

1290

1273

1193

1306

942

25

17

11

16

81

25

38

19

49

15



